POWERVAR
Medical Power Conditioners
Product sizes range from 78 VA to 2500 VA
Suitable for protecting computers, analyzers, instrumentation and patient monitors
North American models are UL and cUL listed, UL60601-1 3RD Ed. and CSA22.2
No. 60601
International models are IEC60601-1 3RD Ed. listed and CE marked
Let through voltage is less than 10 volts normal mode and less than 0.5 volts

(VA)
Input Voltage
(VAC)
Output Voltage
(VAC)
Frequency
(Hz)
Case
Size
Ship Weight
(lb)
ABC200-11MED 2.0 240 120 120 60 C 18
ABC300-11MED 3.0 360 120 120 60 C 18
ABC400-11MED 4.0 480 120 120 60 C 23
ABC500-11MED 5.0 600 120 120 60 C 23
ABC600-11MED 6.0 720 120 120 60 C 23
ABC700-11MED 7.0 840 120 120 60 D 38
ABC830-11MED 8.3 1000 120 120 60 D 38
ABC1000-11MED 10.0 1200 120 120 60 D 43
ABC1200-11MED 12.0 1440 120 120 60 D 51
ABC1600-11MED 16.0 1920 120 120 60 D 62
International Load Current
(Amps)
Load Power
(VA)
Input Voltage
(VAC)
Output Voltage
(VAC)
Frequency
(Hz)
Case
Size
Ship Weight
(kg)
ABC500-22MED 2.1 500 230 230 50/60 C 11
ABC750-22MED 3.1 750 230 230 50/60 C 13
ABC1000-22MED 4.2 1000 230 230 50/60 D 17
ABC1250-22MED 5.1 1250 230 230 50/60 D 18
ABC1500-22MED 6.3 1500 230 230 50/60 D 20
ABC2000-22MED 8.3 2000 230 230 50/60 D 23
ABC2500-22MED 10.4 2500 230 230 50/60 D 28
P
O
W
E